
Maldon Primary School Bus Route – Updated April 2023 

Bus Route #1043-010 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Stop AFTERNOON ROUTE Time 

 Maldon Primary School 3.25pm 

1 Cnr Sandy Creek Rd 3.35pm 

2 Cnr Seers Rd 3.37pm 

3 841 Maldon-Newstead Rd 3.39pm 

4 515 Bridgewater Maldon Rd 3:49pm 

5 Bishops Hill Rd 3:52pm 

6 Bishops Hill Rd – Baringhup 
Eddington Rd Cnr 3:53pm 

7 1528 Baringhup – Eddington 
Rd 3:56pm 

8 1620 Baringhup-Eddington Rd 3:57pm 

9 20 Cairn Curran Rd 3:59pm 

10 Watersons Rd – Back Cairn 
Curran Rd Cnr 4:01pm 

11 Watersons Rd – Mount Back 
Rd Cnr 4:07pm 

12 Nuggetty Rd - Prison Cnr 4:09pm 

13 300 Maldon - Shelbourne Rd 4:13pm 

14 Bradford Hills Rd 4:18pm 

15 Almond tree Rd 4:21pm 

16 Hokins Rd - Almond Tree Cnr 4:22pm 

17 Hokins Rd - Bgo Rd Cnr 4.24pm 

18 582 Bendigo Maldon Road 4.30pm 

19 Healys - Service Rd 4.34pm 

 Depot  

Stop MORNING ROUTE Time 
 Depot  

1 Cnr Sandy Creek Rd 7.35am 

2 Cnr Seers Rd 7.37am 

3 841 Maldon-Newstead Rd 7.39am 

4 515 Bridgewater Maldon Rd 7:49am 

5 Bishops Hill Rd 7:52am 

6 Bishops Hill Rd – Baringhup 
Eddington Rd Cnr 7:53am 

7 1528 Baringhup – Eddington 
Rd 7.56am 

8 1620 Baringhup-Eddington Rd 7:57am 

9 20 Cairn Curran Rd 7:59am 

10 Watersons Rd – Back Cairn 
Curran Rd Cnr 8:01am 

11 Watersons Rd – Mount Back 
Rd Cnr 8:07am 

12 Nuggetty Rd - Prison Cnr 8.09am 

13 300 Maldon - Shelbourne Rd 8:13am 

14 Bradford Hills Rd 8.18am 

15 Almond tree Rd 8.21am 

16 Hokins Rd - Almond Tree Cnr 8.22am 

17 Hokins Rd - Bgo Rd Cnr 8.24am 

18 582 Bendigo Maldon Road 8.30am 

19 Healys - Service Rd 8.35am 

 Maldon Primary School 8.38am 

Stop #1 

Stop #3 

Stop #4 

Stop #5 
Stop #6 

Stop #9 

Stop #10 
Stop #11 

Stop #12 

Stop #14 

Stop #15 

Stop #16 

Stop #17 

Stop #18 

Stop #19 

Stop #2 

Maldon Primary School 

Stop #8 

Stop #13 

Stop #7 


